

ST. ANN'S SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Date: .03..0.4..2.5

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26

ONE TIME FEE (NON-REFUNDABLE)	
1. REGISTRATION FEE (ALL CLASSES)	₹500/-
2. ADMISSION FEE (ALL CLASSES)	₹16000/-

ANNUAL FEE	(ONCE A YEAR)
KINDERGARTEN (NUR/LKG/UKG)	₹7000/-
CLASSES I TO VIII	₹9000/-

TUTION FEE CLASS WISE	MONTHLY	QUARTERLY
KINDERGARTEN (NUR/LKG/UKG)	₹2730/-	₹8190/-
CLASSES I TO VIII	₹3000/-	₹9000/-

Please Note:

- 1. None of the fee, as mentioned above, is refundable.
- 2. Fee is to be paid on monthly basis by 15th day of the month.
- 3. No notice, for monthly fee will be provided by the school.
- 4. Non- payment of fee will result:
 - ₹50/- per month as the new month begins i.e. for April late payment charges will apply from 1st May and so on.
 - No request will be entertained for the waiver of the late fee.

 All the dues need to be clear before the commencement of the annual examination.

ST. ANN'S SR. SEC. S TARLA NAGAL, NEAR DOON HELIDROM

Near Doon Helidrome, Kulhan, Tarla Nagal, Sahastradhara Road, Dehradun-248013 Contact: 8218525759

Email: stanns26dehradun@gmail.com Website: www.stannsdehradun.in